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Laura Bozjak, (AK
RUDAR)

Zala Kapitler, (OS
PETROVCE)

An@ Doboviénik,
(OS PETROVCE)

Tijana Cizej, (0OS
PETROVCE)

Nika Poklecki, (I.
08 ZALEC)

Naja Sporn, (O$
GRIZE)

Lana Kostanjsek,
(08 SEMPETER)

Mateja Skrabar,
(0% SEMPETER)

Eva Turk, (. 0S
ZALEC)

Bytyqi Dorentina,
(1. 08 ZALEC)

Nika Hlupi¢, (08
PETROVCE)

Kaja Kragl, (I.0S
ZALEC)

Iza Lupse, (OS
PETROVCE)
Dajana Vignjevic,
(I. OS ZALEC)

Vita Penes, (1. 08
ZALEC)

Vezaj Ujola, (I.0S
ZALEC)

Kaja Fijavz Pirnat,
(OS GRIZE)

Sandra Majcen,
(OS GRIZE)

Gaja Plesnik, (0S8
PETROVCE)

Maja Mraz, (0OS
GRIZE)

Ana Potoénik, (0S8
SEMPETER)

Ajda Mandelc,
(OS8 PETROVCE)

Anja Sadnik, (I.
OS ZALEC)

Laura Pozin, (I.
0S ZALEC)

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Cas
00:03:59.513
00:04:01.653
00:04:01.986
00:04:07.750
00:04:10.896
00:04:12.870
00:04:13.383
00:04:18.420
00:04:25.183
00:04:26.696
00:04:28.576
00:04:30.236
00:04:30.666
00:04:32.050
00:04:35.390
00:04:36.216
00:04:36.466
00:04:37.163
00:04:41.280
00:04:42.873
00:04:44.766
00:04:46.756
00:04:47.226

00:04:49.313
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Vanesa Hrustl, (I.
OS ZALEC)

Nusa Pusovnik, (I.
OS ZALEC)

Estera Kos, (I. 08
ZALEC)

Nana Sesko, (OS
SEMPETER)

Kim Jezernik, (I.
OS ZALEC)

Ana Dusak, (I.0S
ZALEC)

Ana Marija
Verbovéek, (0S8
SEMPETER)

Masa Jelen, (OS
SEMPETER)

Zala Vnucec, (I.
0S ZALEC)

Lara Loncar, (I.
0S ZALEC)

Neza Cuvan, (l.
0S ZALEC)

Lara Zorko Lesjak,
(I. OS ZALEC)

Sasa Kerle, (0S
GRIZE)

Neza Pogacar,
(OS SEMPETER)

Sara Pec¢nik, (.
0S ZALEC)

Lea Jelen, (OS
SEMPETER)

Ziva Krivec, (0S
PETROVCE)

Zala Speglig, (1.
0S ZALEC)

Nina Kovagi¢, (0S8

PETROVCE)

Evita Spiljar, (0S
PETROVCE)

Jerneja Lednik,
(OS SEMPETER)

Anja Poto¢nik,
(OS SEMPETER)

Rima Ulyabaeva,
(08 PETROVCE)

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Cas
00:04:49.760
00:04:53.166
00:04:57.560
00:04:59.623
00:05:00.363
00:05:03.196

00:05:06.373

00:05:10.156
00:05:10.846
00:05:11.283
00:05:12.210
00:05:13.933
00:05:14.616
00:05:17.963
00:05:24.436
00:05:25.376
00:05:52.580
00:05:55.950
00:05:58.830
00:06:14.766
00:06:26.680
00:07:11.203

00:07:13.706
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